2019 Kentucky All "A" Classic

Statewide Golf Tournament

Place|Name School
1 Laney Frye Lexington Christian
2 Delia Gibbs Lexington Christian
3 Abbie Lee Glasgow
Connor Geralds Monroe Co.
Mary Howell Murray High
6 Emma Payne Owensboro Catholic
7 Margaret Butts St. Mary
Emily Sparks Lexington Christian
Hannah Hall Walton-Verona
10 Lauren Gilchrist Crittenden Co.
11 Jenna Estravillo Whitefeild Academy
12 Cathryn Brown Lyon Co.
Sophia Beverly Shelby Valley
BayLee Allen Greene Co.
Isbella Christy Painstville
16 Abby Cook Bishop Brossart
17 Alli Shaffer Model
Mary Keene Marrs Keene Lexington Christian
19 Kate Brown Bethlehem
Allie McCoy Glasgow
Nina McMurtrey Glasgow
Brooke Bihl Newport Catholic
Sarah Harper Lexington Christian
24 Ellie Roof St. Mary

Abby Bahnick
Maddi Robets
Claire Whitaker
Sarah Steimer
Libby Gillialnd
Madeline Vickers
Didina Jiradamkerng
Natalie Lovell
Gabbey Blakenship
Lesley Durr

Bailey Birdsell

Lilly Tribble

Owensboro Catholic
Owensboro Catholic
Murray High

St. Henry
Presentation
Jackson County
Villa Madonna

Villa Madonna
Martin Co.

Model

Glasgow

Villa Madonna

Score
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Chloe Estravillo Whitefeild Academy
Mallory Davis Martin Co.
Conlee Lindon Hazard

Brogan Callioni

Conleigh Osborne

Rhegan Lindsey
Graycen Flatt
Conlee Lindsey
Sharini Shah
Macy Saylor
Gracie Sapp
Breannon Boggs
Adi Croslin
Macy Stark
Taylor Read
Alexis Haller
Brooklyn Callioni
Edie Jo Wakin
Jessica Kelley
Allie Dreher
Grecia Lasley
Natalie Hall

RC Porter
Katelyn Vibbert
Erica Metzger
Jansyn Hayes
Audrey Pollard
Jenna Sanders
Ellie Vine

Lexie Johnson
MacKenzie Code
Morgan Watkins
Abbi Scharf

Erin Barker
Shayna West
Maddie Stark

Villa Madonna
Owensboro Catholic
University Heights Academy
Glasgow

University Heights Academy
Kentucky Country Day
Murray High

Holy Cross

West Carter
Presentation

Trimble Co.
Walton-Verona
Collegiate

Villa Madonna
Middlesboro

Bishop Brossart
Kentucky Country Day
Middlesboro
Walton-Verona
Owensboro Catholic
Monroe Co.

Oneida

Murray High
Walton-Verona
Nicholas Co.

Kentucky Country Day
University Heights Academy
Bishop Brossart
Nicholas Co.

Bishop Brossart

Bath Co.

Raceland

Trimble Co.

Score

91

91

95

96

97

97

98

98

98

98
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Lacey Alford
Morgan Burkhart
Jessalyn Ramey
Caroline Kim
Jessah Hayden
Addyson Lyles
Laney Sexton
Erin Gillis
Macie Riffe
Riley Johnson
Kamryn Keith
Jamie Talbott
Kinzie Kilgore

Walton-Verona

Bishop Brossart

East Ridge

Murray High

University Heights Academy
West Carter

Raceland

Kentucky Country Day
Raceland

University Heights Academy
Middlesboro

Raceland

West Carter

Score

120
120
122
123
127
127
131
131
132
133
133
140
142




